
SNACKS 

CHICKEN QUESADILLA 15 

BUFFALO WINGS (10) 16

CHICKEN TENDERS 14 

SHRIMP AGUACHILES 14 
Mexican ceviche, house fried tortilla chips 

CHIPS, SALSA & GUACAMOLE 12 
Made fresh daily 

HUMMUS, PITA & VEGGIES 14 
House made hummus w/ warm pita,
fresh vegetables 

GRILLED STREET CORN 9 
Chipotle mayo, cotija cheese, 
tapatio, tajin chili powder 

NACHOS 13 
House made queso, pickled jalepeños, 
pico de gallo, black olives, black beans 

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 6 

ADD SEARED STEAK 9 

SANDWICHES 

ADD SHRIMP 8 

ADD TOFU 7 

choice of, french fries, sweet potato fries, 
green salad, coleslaw, cottage cheese, fruit salad 

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER 17 
Peppered bacon, smoked cheddar, crisp lettuce, 
tomato, red onion, creamy horseradish sauce 

THE KICK BURGER 17 
Peppered bacon, fried egg, pepperjack cheese, 
chipotle citrus aioli. 

FALAFEL BURGER 18 
Housemade falafel, tzatziki sauce, tomatoes, 
cucumber pickle onion slaw 

SPICY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH 18 
Napa Cabbage, jalapeno slaw, citrus aioli, brioche bun 

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP 17 
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, house made Caesar 
dressing in a flour tortilla 

GRILLED TURKEY BURGER 17 
Bibb lettuce, vine ripened tomatoes, red onion, 
provolone, citrus aioli, brioche bun 

TURKEY CLUB 17 
Smoked turkey, avocado, bacon, bib lettuce, 
tomato, herb aioli. 

KIDS 

Each $10 

CHICKEN TENDERS 

KIDS BURGER 

UNCRUSTABLE PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY 

GRILLED CHEESE 
Comes with choice of fries, carrots or grapes and a treat 

yoU have any ooncerns regarding food allelgles. please alert your server prtor to orderlng. 
*eonsumine raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eas may increase your 
risk offoodbome illnesses. 
An 18% Gratuity wl|| be added to parties of 8 or more. 

DRINKS 

SPECIALTY COCKTAIL 

MARGARITA 15 
House Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice, 
sweet and sour 

KENTUCKY MULE 15 
Renaissance Woodford Reserve, fresh lime juice 
and ginger beer 

JOHN DAILY 15 
Seagrams sweet tea vodka, house vodka, lemonade 

BLOODY MARY 15 
House vodka, fresh lime juice, tabasco sauce, 
Worchester sauce, bloody mary mix 

MAI TAI 15 
White Rum, coconut rum, orange curacao, fresh 
lime juice, pineapple juice, orange juice and myer's 
rum 

BEERS 

BUD LIGHT 8 

BUDWEISER 8 

MICHELOB ULTRA 8 

COORS LIGHT 8 

BLUE MOON 8 

MODELO 9 

CORONA/CORONA LIGHT 9 

STELLA 9 

LQ IPA 9 

LQ BLONDE 9 

SIDES 

FRENCH FRIES 4 

SWEET POTATO FRIES 5 

SIDE SALAD 5 

COLESLAW 5 

COTTAGE CHEESE 5 

FRUIT 4 

DIP SAUCES 1

~ G&G Magic Sauce 

Jalapeno White Cheddar Dip 

Honey Mustard 

~

~

~ Ranch 

SALADS, PIZZA & PASTA 

CAESAR SALAD 14 
Gem lettuce, corn bread croutons, parmesan cheese 

ASIAN AHi SALAD 19 
Seared fresh ahi, mixed greens, carrots, edamame, 
radish, bean sprouts, scallions, yuzu vinaigrette 

SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN SALAD 14 
Grilled chicken, chopped romaine, queso fresco, 
grilled corn, black beans, diced tomatoes, 
red onion, tortilla strips, chipotle ranch 

COBB SALAD 14 
Chicken, chopped lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, 
bleu cheese, apples, bacon, shredded egg, 
red wine dressing 

KALE & QUI NOA SALAD 14 
Red grapes, pickled onion, feta, candied walnuts, 
wild flower vinaigrette 

FETA, AGAVE & LIME MARINATED 
WATERMELON SALAD 11 
Micro mint, agave drizzle, baby greens 

ADD CHICKEN 6 

ADD SHRIMP 8 

ADD SALMON 11 

PAPPARDELLE 16 

ADD STEAK 9 

ADD T OFU 7 

Cherry tomatoes, bocconcini, sundried tomato pesto, 
fresh basil, grana padano 

CHEESE PIZZA 19 

PEPPERONI PIZZA 21 

DESSERT 9 

6 LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE 

KEY LIME PIE 

PASSION FRUIT CRÈME BRO LEE 

RASPBERRY CHEESE CAKE 

GLUTEN FREE MIXED BERRY TRIFLE 

WINES G 

FLEUR DE MER ROSE 

CHATEAU ST MICHELLE RIESLING 

SNOQUALMIE CHARDONNAY 

ERATH ESTATE PINOT NOIR 

ACHAVAL FERRER MALBEC 

SLEDGEHAMMER CABERNET 

JEAN LEON ROSE 

KENDALLJACKSON CHARDONNAY 

MURRI ETA'S WELL WHITE BLEND 

INTRINSIC RED BLEND 

PATZ & HALL Pl NOT NOi R 

KIM CRAWFORD PINOT NOIR 

KAIKEN CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

EARTHQUAKE 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

JORDAN CABERNET 

ROM BAUER CHARDONNAY 

12 

12 

12 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

13 

15 

14 

14 

14 

25 

21 

BUBBLY 

LE GRAND COURTAGE 
SPARKLING 187ML, FR 16 

ANNA CODORNIU CAVA, ESP 11 

MUMM PRESTIGE BRUT, NAPA, CA 
(SOLD BY THE BOTTLE ONLY) 

B 

48 

48 

48 

52 

48 

48 

48 

48 

44 

52 

60 

56 

56 

56 

99 

85 

58 

39 

55 
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